United States Masters Swimming
Long Distance National Championship

RELAY RESULTS

CHAMPIONSHIP EVENT: 2011 USMS 3000 Postal National Championship

EVENT DATE(S):9/15/11-11/15/11

SANCTION NUMBER: #211-017S
SANCTIONING LMSC: ILMSA
SPONSORING ORG: Chicago Smelts
EVENT DIRECTOR: Dave Sebastian
Address 652 W. Buena Avenue, Unit A
Chicago, IL 60613
Phone 609-560-6493

E-mail
RELAYS
WOMEN'S (3 Swimmers) Names of Swimmers
Age Individual National
group Place Club Name Total Time First Name Last Name Ml Age Club Abbr USMS # Time Record
18+ 1 Gator Swim Club 1:49:10.17 Mary Holman E 24 GSC 1417-06REH 0:34:50.44
Sara Holman E 25 GSC 141H-05UV9 0:34:28.19
Irina Haecker 32 GSC 142M-068U2 0:39:51.54
18+ 2  StPete Masters Inc 1:59:09.79 Paula Texel M 41 SPM 141H-0625D 0:39:44.42
Dawn Clark 47 SPM 141E-05VRX 0:41:45.00
Sarah Kwon R 21 SPM 1414-0655R 0:37:40.37
25+ 1 Novaquatics Masters 1:44:42.00 Cynthia Lewis J 36 NOVA 3314-02CA2 0:33:55.99 \
Rendy Opdycke L 27 NOVA 331H-02CHX 0:35:16.99 \
Christina Venturacci A 26 NOVA 331T-03E2K 0:35:29.02 \
25+ 2  Oregon Masters 2:05:12.72 Valerie Jenkins G 48 OREG 3719-0265K 0:40:54.39
Arlene Delmage 49 OREG  371T-01Z4F 0:41:03.12
Evelyn Pryor G 34 OREG 3717-026P2 0:43:15.21
25+ 3 llinois Masters 2:08:17.59 Tracy Wais 31 M 211T-02WYP 0:42:17.32
Lauren Moore 30 M 2112-05PPV 0:40:01.22
Dana Boulukos L 35 IM 211T-001GF 0:45:59.05
25+ 4 Southwest Washington 2:12:12.76 Serena Johnson H 34 SWMS  3711-06K7N 0:37:59.94
Masters Swimming Nancy Vincent c 52 SWMS  371R-0260N  0:45:06.84
Sophia Stone-Holmbeck N 25 SWMS  3718-06JB2 0:49:05.98
25+ 5 St Pete Masters Inc 2:14:31.98 Regina Novak C 27 SPM 1410-05J01 0:48:57.99
Adrienne Forkois M 32 SPM 141N-02T8G 0:43:45.00
Melissa Harasz 51 SPM 141Y-05H1D 0:41:48.99
25+ 6  Galter Swim Club 2:40:24.42 Marissa Filippo S 33 GLTR 211K-07EVU 0:48:45.00
Christine Jankovich 32 GLTR 212C-06UF2 0:49:18.42
Laura Lane 45 GLTR 2114-075XN 1:02:21.00
35+ 1 Oregon Masters 2:00:06.61 Jayna Tomac M 39 OREG 3711-05EJN 0:38:48.93
Colette Crabbe M 55 OREG  371D-02645 0:40:27.48
Karen Andrus-Hughes 54 OREG  371B-02643 0:40:50.20
35+ 2 Novaquatics Masters 2:02:54.00 Astrid Cybulskis A 37 NOVA 332B-06FY6 0:43:55.00
Amy Collins S 40 NOVA 3318-07GKO 0:36:20.00
Tanya Maclean 35 NOVA 331P-04A0T 0:42:39.00
35+ 3 llinois Masters 2:10:24.40 Ines Lein 43 Y 211B-0720J 0:44:53.12
Amanda Castle H 36 IM 212B-062JD 0:43:28.04
Elizabeth Kooy A 40 IM 2118-02VBX 0:42:03.24
35+ 4 Rockbridge County 2:40:16.00 Susan Harrison E 37 RCA 121U-074EZ 0:57:27.00
Aquatics Lisa Greer 40 RCA  121X-06PGX  0:48:36.00
Ellen Mayock 46 RCA 122G-072F3 0:54:13.00


mailto:davesebastian@msn.com

45+

45+

45+

45+

45+

45+

55+

55+

55+

55+

55+

55+

65+

65+

lllinois Masters

Oregon Masters

Niagara District

Masters

Novaquatics Masters

Southwest Washington

Masters Swimming

Florida Maverick
Masters

Novaquatics Masters

lllinois Masters

Oregon Masters

St Pete Masters Inc

Niagara District

Masters

North Carolina Masters
Swimming

Oregon Masters

Florida Maverick
Masters

1:54:31.55

1:54:50.66

2:12:06.04

2:20:16.00

2:33:49.50

3:12:37.18

2:21:49.00

2:47:05.21

2:47:07.00

2:47:42.00

2:52:33.83

3:13:34.77

3:02:46.02

3:53:10.14

Andrea
Marcia
Heidi
Mary
Karen
Kris
Rauni
Maureen
Laura
Julia
Kerry
Phyllis
Angela
Anita
Sherry
Cindy
Mary
Sherri

Nina
Cori

Kim

Fran
Jane
Margaret
Connie
Sarah
Ginny
Pam
Storm
Sandy
Suzanne
Annette
Louise
Camille
Rita
Greta

Pat
Sue
Lynda
Rosie
Margie
Patricia

Block
Cleveland
Kafka
Sweat
Matson
Denney
English
Bischoff
Benotti
Juliusson
Deputy
Alvarez
Fadlovich
Burkard
Bender
Januszewski
Stein
Bogue

Jordan
McConkle
Thornton
Faller

Del Greco
Mullen
Shuman
Olson
Saunders
Geiger
Eddy
Steer
Carrillo
Schaff
Murray
Klotz
Maynard
Van Meeteren

Hunt
Calnek-Morris
Christiansen
Vijil

Hutinger
Bond
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49
47
49
54
48
51
53
45
46
46
50
52
45
48
52
45
61
47

55
56
59
73
55
55
56
61
64
58
61
72
55
61
71
66
59
64

80
68
67
76
71
73

OREG

OREG

OREG
FMM
FMM
FMM

2120-02VBE
211E-0184Y
211D-02X7X
371J-025UM
371D-0266T
371S-02726
042T-01XHK
042D-01XBB
0414-01XPN
332K-05EJ5
331A-04A12
331A-03B6S
371D-0731V
371A-02VU4
372H-065MF
142H-02T72
142T-061WR
1412-0666P

332B-03A1X
332D-069H3
331A-03E5H
2128-06JWB
212K-02UV2
212A-06K4D
3712-026A0
3726-02160
371P-026ZP
141H-02REZ
141M-02REW
141N-02RFC
042P-0665P
0417-01XHJ
041R-01X4Z
131T-0245H
132X-06J2A
131K-0232R

371A-06PDK
371V-02EVM
3719-025XV
141A-006R9
142F-02RCY
141U-02RDM

0:35:12.67
0:40:17.40
0:39:01.48
0:37:14.80
0:38:50.67
0:38:45.19
0:43:06.20
0:40:50.84
0:48:09.00
0:45:20.00
0:49:59.00
0:44:57.00
0:50:51.80
0:51:29.00
0:51:28.70
0:49:53.99
1:11:45.99
1:10:57.20

0:47:20.00
0:47:34.00
0:46:55.00
1:07:51.08
0:45:04.41
0:54:09.72
0:56:14.00
0:55:14.00
0:55:39.00
0:48:27.00
0:52:33.00
1:06:42.00
0:59:31.76
1:00:08.01
0:52:54.06
1:11:59.65
1:07:49.95
0:53:45.17

1:12:15.24
0:51:16.00
0:59:14.78
1:32:56.11
1:27:37.58
0:52:36.45



MEN'S (3 Swimmers)

25+

25+

35+

35+

35+
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45+

45+

45+

45+

45+

45+

45+

Place

1

Club Name

Novaquatics Masters

Novaquatics Masters

Oregon Masters

lllinois Masters

North Carolina Masters
Swimming

Novaquatics Masters

lllinois Masters

Oregon Masters

Southwest Washington
Masters Swimming

Longhorn Aquatics

Oregon Masters

Novaquatics Masters

lllinois Masters

St Pete Masters Inc

lllinois Masters

North Carolina Masters

Swimming

Michigan Masters

Names of Swimmers

Total Time First Name

1:42:38.97

1:49:43.00

1:51:59.73

1:56:21.28

2:02:35.13

1:48:58.00

1:52:32.63

2:01:14.23

2:03:04.47

1:44:55.82

1:45:32.30

1:46:10.98

1:50:26.52

1:59:53.03

2:02:44.01

2:11:39.92

2:27:39.59

Bernie
Andrew
Evan

Max
Stefan
Matthew
Matthew
Patrick
Timothy
Kris
Matthew
Joshua
Filippo
Robert
John

Jim
William
Steve
Adam
John
Michael
Brian
Jim
Christian
Gabe
Jon
Wes

Jim
Larry
Anders
Kris
Darrin
Hardy
Jamie
Jeffrey
Michael
David
Chris
Seth
Ken
Stephan
Timothy
Dave
Michael
Douglas
Steven
Craig
Mark
Joe
Frank
Michael

Last Name
Zeruhn

Seo

Kraus

Biessmann
Hoffmeister
Arndt
Miller
Allender
Nelson
Anderson
Trauner
Markou
Porco
LeVine
Flack

Dietrich
Livesay
West
Parker
Pratt
Thiry
Darby
Ivelich
Tujo
Duus
Anderson
Edwards

Sauer
Wood
Rasmussen
Calvin
Lajoie
Lussier
Fowler
Crosson
Collins
Sebastian
Layton
Hoff
Gersbach
Freeman
Kennedy
Gibson
Weiss

Mc Connell
Kelley
Anderson
Doyle
Aumiller
Thompson
Muma
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40
23
25

26
33
27
34
53
45
32
26
30
34
47
56

40
40
39
35
48
36
37
49
40
41
49
58

54
57
48
49
46
46
52
50
45
50
52
49
51
55
55
51
54
53
60
62
52
54
59
60

Individual National

Age Club Abbr USMS # Time Record
NOVA  332B-03CNE  0:33:48.99 J
NOVA  3316-07APP 0:35:00.99 \
NOVA  331T-07B4X 0:33:48.99 J
NOVA  3316-03U96 0:35:03.00
NOVA  331W-03C4M  0:37:15.00
NOVA  331G-07FPM  0:37:25.00
OREG  371U-07EEF  0:36:58.37
OREG  371P-025Y4 0:37:05.33
OREG  3717-025ZB 0:37:56.03

IM 2129-07HP2 0:43:43.00
IM 211P-075B0 0:36:21.80
IM 2115-06N7H 0:36:16.48
NCMS  131X-023HB 0:40:52.88
NCMS  131X-022X6 0:38:36.80
NCMS  1319-023CM  0:43:05.45
NOVA  3324-05XZJ 0:37:52.00
NOVA  331M-006WS  0:35:16.00
NOVA  331J-049EW  0:35:50.00
M 2114-02V85 0:35:56.06
M 2129-02V62 0:38:05.06
IM 211K-062GC  0:38:31.51
OREG  371N-026PX  0:39:36.23
OREG  3712-026UG 0:40:44.00
OREG  371Y-026K2 0:40:54.00
SWMS  371A-05ZS2 0:39:00.97
SWMS  3711-063DU 0:43:39.63
SWMS  3712-026NC 0:40:23.87
TXLA  431A-06N4M  0:35:27.82
TXLA  431D-02NJF 0:35:52.64
TXLA  431J-02P06 0:33:35.36
OREG  372P-008NK  0:36:52.00
OREG  3718-072NV 0:35:56.97
OREG  371V-025VX 0:32:43.33
NOVA  3318-0600W  0:35:07.00
NOVA  331K-03C2W  0:35:35.99
NOVA  332A-039YT 0:35:27.99
IM 2118-02WHJ  0:35:55.29
M 211W-02VAE  0:37:32.61
IM 211E-003C9 0:36:58.62
SPM 1415-065N7 0:41:35.00
SPM 141K-02REX  0:40:45.00
SPM 141G-02RFO  0:37:33.03
IM 211N-02UKG  0:40:06.47
IM 2116-062U7 0:42:29.33
IM 211B-02VN9 0:40:08.21
NCMS  132Z-06XEA  0:48:43.98
NCMS  1324-064R5 0:43:07.44
NCMS  132W-023Y2  0:39:48.50
MICH  191A-029JT 0:41:19.04
MICH  1912-028XC 0:39:24.40
MICH  1913-05EV9 1:06:56.15
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MIXED (2 Men, 2 Women)

Age
group Place Club Name

Novaquatics Masters

18+

18+

25+

25+

25+

25+

1

Oregon Masters

Novaquatics Masters

MOVY Masters

lllinois Masters

Florida Maverick
Masters

Oregon Masters

North Carolina Masters

Swimming

St Pete Masters Inc

St Pete Masters Inc

Novaquatics Masters

Niagara District
Masters

lllinois Masters

Stonewall Masters

2:03:20.99

2:12:01.04

2:20:58.53

2:37:29.00

3:06:35.65

2:09:22.10

2:37:41.12

2:47:31.97

Total Time
2:18:02.96

2:35:42.82

2:20:40.02

2:28:40.84

2:32:31.16

2:34:21.61

Bob
Charlie
Robert
Terry
Mark
Rich
Neil
Allen
Kent
Ross
Fred
Monty
Gregory
Charles
Michael

Tom
Ralph
David
Bob
Hans
John
Peter
Konrad
Robert

Bruce
Swanson
Richardson
Loftus
Montgomery
Pfeiffer
Salkind
Kossoy

Mc Donald
Bogue
Schein
Bauer
Rotole
Schlegel
Biggs

Landis

Mohr

Radcliff
Husson

Van Meeteren
Jackson
Betzer

Euler

Beach

Names of Swimmers

First Name
Cynthia
Bernie
Andrew
Rendy

Sarah

Paula
Stephan
Timothy

Amy
Evan
Christina
Max
Mark
Kellie
James
Dana
Adam
Marcia
Joshua
Lauren
Jenny
Deanne
Pieter
Patrick

Last Name
Lewis

Zeruhn

Seo

Opdycke
Kwon

Texel
Freeman
Kennedy

Collins
Kraus
Venturacci
Biessmann
Matheson
McCaffery
Byers
Gianniny
Parker
Cleveland
Markou
Moore
deHart
Moosman
de Hart
Bradley
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63
59
58
56
55
58
64
58
58
55
63
55
57
81
63

69
70
77
66
67
69
69
76
81

36
40
23
27
21
41
55
55

40
25
26
26
41
30
49
41
35
47
30
30
34
33
33
45

OREG
OREG
OREG
NCMS
NCMS
NCMS
SPM
SPM
SPM

Age Club Abbr

NOVA
NOVA
NOVA
NOVA
SPM
SPM
SPM
SPM

371Y-025YX
371N-026EP
372F-049YA
3320-07H8R
331M-005M0
3326-05EE2
281E-01NSF
281C-01NRW
281M-01NS4
211S-02X3A
211F-06PDG
211K-02VS5
1420-02RFK
141C-02RE3
142D-02TJE

3725-025X1
371H-0261C
371Z-025V8
131A-023NF
131C-023NH
1314-02487
141F-02RFT
1419-02RTV
141C-02REM

USMS #
3314-02CA2
332B-03CNE
3316-07APP
331H-02CHX
1414-0655R
141H-0625D
141K-02REX
141G-02RF0

3318-07GKO
331T-07B4X
331T-03E2K
3316-03U96
042N-01X8E
041T7-0719J
041E-01X2V
041W-01X7C
2114-02v85
211E-0184Y
2115-06N7H
2112-05PPV
1212-001UV
121P-0218V
1218-01P4S
1218-02HZS

0:40:02.99
0:41:41.00
0:41:37.00
0:46:56.00
0:40:03.04
0:45:02.00
0:43:59.50
0:54:34.31
0:42:24.72
0:56:28.04
1:00:33.00
0:40:27.96
1:07:02.99
1:09:56.88
0:49:35.78

0:40:45.99
0:46:32.50
0:42:03.61
0:46:05.92
0:55:39.19
0:55:56.01
0:54:44.99
0:56:23.99
0:56:22.99

Individual

Time
0:33:55.99
0:33:48.99
0:35:00.99
0:35:16.99
0:37:40.37
0:39:44.42
0:40:45.00
0:37:33.03

0:36:20.00
0:33:48.00
0:35:29.02
0:35:03.00
0:35:57.95
0:39:47.98
0:35:55.59
0:36:59.32
0:35:56.06
0:40:17.40
0:36:16.48
0:40:01.22
0:40:02.60
0:38:38.34
0:34:49.47
0:40:51.20

National

Record
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25+

25+

25+

35+

35+

35+

35+

35+

45+

45+

45+

45+

45+

Oregon Masters

Southwest Washington

Masters Swimming

St Pete Masters Inc

Oregon Masters

Michigan Masters

lllinois Masters

Southwest Washington

Masters Swimming

MOVY Masters

Oregon Masters

lllinois Masters

St Pete Masters Inc

Florida Maverick

Masters

Galter Swim Club

2:36:12.08

2:42:31.62

3:18:26.00

2:31:36.93

2:37:57.81

2:41:08.95

3:14:42.51

3:19:15.64

2:24:40.29

2:27:08.06

3:06:35.98

3:39:09.21

4:06:23.83

Timothy
Karen
Colette
Matthew
Nancy
Serena
Wes
Gabe
Dawn
Keith
Richard
Adrienne

Jayna
Kris
Karen
Patrick
Joe
Denise
Jill
Frank
John
Amanda
Chris
Elizabeth
Angela
Fredrik
Sherry
Jon
Twyla
Heidi
Neil
Kent

Darrin
Mary
Kris
Hardy
Seth
Heidi
David
Andrea
Ken
Melissa
Pam
Peter
Patricia
Cindy
Gregory
Michael
Laura
Les
Jane
Bob

Nelson
Andrus-Hughes
Crabbe
Miller
Vincent
Johnson
Edwards
Duus
Clark
Nelson
Knipe
Forkois

Tomac
Calvin
Matson
Allender
Aumiller
Brown
Guerrera
Thompson
Pratt
Castle
Layton
Kooy
Fadlovich
Wallenberg
Bender
Anderson
Dubois
Loecke
Salkind
Mc Donald

Lajoie
Sweat
Denney
Lussier
Hoff
Kafka
Sebastian
Block
Gersbach
Harasz
Geiger
Betzer
Bond
Januszewski
Rotole
Biggs
Lane
Inch
Montes
Rice
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45
54
55
34
52
34
58
41
47
46
48
32

39
49
48
53
54
52
38
59
48
36
52
40
45
44
52
49
58
39
64
58

46
54
51
46
49
49
50
49
51
51
58
69
73
45
57
63
45
61
55
56

OREG
OREG
OREG
OREG
SWMS
SWMS
SWMS
SWMS
SPM
SPM
SPM
SPM

3717-025ZB
371B-02643
371D-02645
371U-07EEF
371R-0260N
3711-06K7N
3712-026NC
371A-05Z2S2
141E-05VRX
1415-0655S
1412-02TAK
141N-02T8G

3711-05EJN
372P-008NK
371D-0266T
371P-025Y4
191A-029JT
1912-01U86
191G-006B1
1912-028XC
2129-02V62
212B-062JD
211W-02VAE
2118-02VBX
371D-0731V
371N-06ZX2
372H-065MF
3711-063DU
2827-06102
281Y-05F8P
281E-01NSF
281M-01NS4

3718-072NV
371J-025UM
3718-02726
371V-025VX
211E-003C9
211D-02X7X
2118-02WHJ
2120-02VBE
1415-065N7
141Y-05H1D
141H-02REZ
141F-02RFT
141U-02RDM
142H-02T7Z2
1420-02RFK
142D-02TJE
2114-075XN
212F-05Y1K
2126-06NXH
2111-079CF

0:37:56.03
0:40:50.20
0:40:27.48
0:36:58.37
0:45:06.84
0:37:59.94
0:40:23.87
0:39:00.97
0:41:45.00
1:06:37.00
0:46:19.00
0:43:45.00

0:38:48.93
0:36:52.00
0:38:50.67
0:37:05.33
0:41:19.04
0:37:14.74
0:39:59.63
0:39:24.40
0:38:05.06
0:43:28.04
0:37:32.61
0:42:03.24
0:50:51.80
0:48:42.38
0:51:28.70
0:43:39.63
1:07:14.55
0:45:36.87
0:43:59.50
0:42:24.72

0:35:56.97
0:37:14.80
0:38:45.19
0:32:43.33
0:36:58.62
0:39:01.48
0:35:55.29
0:35:12.67
0:41:35.00
0:41:48.99
0:48:27.00
0:54:44.99
0:52:36.45
0:49:53.99
1:07:02.99
0:49:35.78
1:02:21.00
0:55:01.11
1:14:35.51
0:54:26.21



55+

55+

55+

55+

65+

65+

75+

Novaquatics Masters

Oregon Masters

North Carolina Masters

Swimming

St Pete Masters Inc

Oregon Masters

Adirondack Masters

Oregon Masters

2:59:20.04

3:12:32.99

3:30:48.48

3:52:01.98

3:17:58.76

4:26:21.49

4:13:49.83

Mark
Rich
Nina
Kim
Bob
Ginny
Robert
Sarah
Greta
Rita
Bob
Craig
Storm
Sandy
Robert
Konrad

Bren
Tom
Sue
Lynda
Ann
Cathy
Brian
Patrick

David
Nina
George
Pat

Montgomery
Pfeiffer
Jordan
Thornton
Bruce
Saunders
Richardson
Olson

Van Meeteren
Maynard
Husson
Anderson
Eddy

Steer

Beach
Euler

Hirschberg
Landis
Calnek-Morris
Christiansen
Svenson
Pribis

Head

Quinn

Radcliff
Gee
Thayer
Hunt
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55
58
55
59
63
64
58
61
64
59
66
62
61
72
81
76

65
69
68
67
65
66
77
80

77
78
75
80

NOVA
NOVA
NOVA
NOVA
OREG
OREG
OREG
OREG
NCMS
NCMS
NCMS
NCMS
SPM
SPM
SPM
SPM

OREG
OREG
OREG
OREG
ADMS
ADMS
ADMS
ADMS

OREG
OREG
OREG
OREG

331M-005M0
3326-05EE2
332B-03A1X
331A-03E5H
371Y-025YX
371P-026ZP
372F-049YA
3726-02160
131K-0232R
132X-06J2A
131A-023NF
1324-064R5
141M-02REW
141N-02RFC
141C-02REM
1419-02RTV

3718-06MC1
3725-025X1
371V-02EVM
3719-025XV
0319-01M4T
032W-07904
031S-01MD9
0324-01M92

3712-025V8
3723-02BWT
3726-025X2
371A-06PDK

0:40:03.04
0:45:02.00
0:47:20.00
0:46:55.00
0:40:02.99
0:55:39.00
0:41:37.00
0:55:14.00
0:53:45.17
1:07:49.95
0:46:05.92
0:43:07.44
0:52:33.00
1:06:42.00
0:56:22.99
0:56:23.99

0:46:41.99
0:40:45.99
0:51:16.00
0:59:14.78
0:48:20.11
1:10:44.78
1:17:32.49
1:09:44 .11

0:42:03.61
1:19:24.99
1:00:05.99
1:12:15.24
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	Relay Results 

